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Spreader Tube Chart

03-1247-23

03-1229-23

03-1248-23
03-1249-23

03-1250-23

03-1229-23- MOD

9" Spreader Tube

7" Spreader Tube

12" Spreader Tube
15" Spreader Tube

9" Spreader Tube Threaded
7" Spreader Tube Threaded

Please Note 
Silver or Gold 
When Ordering 

03-1033- AS
Spreader Tip 
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RUPP MARINE INC.
Port Salerno, Fl.
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